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Men / 8 / 10-12
Session: 1-S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Jaroh854
Michigan Elite

8.400 9.600 7.9008.300 8.6508.900 51.750
2T 1 4 8 1 2 1 

1 

Bucky McAlpine420
Eagle-TX

7.850 8.550 8.6508.550 8.3508.300 50.250
8 9 2 3 5T 5 2 

2 

Tyler Shimizu1385
West Coast

8.050 9.500 7.4007.900 8.9008.400 50.150
7 2 7 13 4 1 3 

3 

Taylor Burkhart41
5280 Gym

8.600 7.900 9.1507.950 7.9508.500 50.050
1 13 5T 1 3 6 4 

4 

Tyler Rockwood688
Hocking Valley

7.700 8.800 8.5008.850 7.2008.050 49.100
9T 7T 1 5 7 11T 5 

5 

Patrick DaSilva628
Gymworld-OH

8.100 9.400 8.4007.950 7.2507.700 48.800
6 3 5T 6 8 10 6 

6 

Thomas Wells117
AirTime

8.400 8.950 8.1007.350 8.6007.250 48.650
2T 4T 10 7 10 3T 7 

7 

Mark Detrick44
5280 Gym

7.700 8.950 7.2007.700 8.6008.300 48.450
9T 4T 8 15 5T 3T 8 

8 

Logan Myers43
5280 Gym

8.300 7.950 7.7507.100 7.2008.600 46.900
4 12 12T 10 2 11T 9 

9 

Colin Wingrove118
AirTime

8.200 7.500 9.1007.300 7.7506.300 46.150
5 14 11 2 13T 8T 10 

10 

Simon Smith119
AirTime

7.700 8.800 8.6006.700 7.1506.700 45.650
9T 7T 14 4 12 14 11 

11 

Sean Shimizu1384
West Coast

7.600 8.350 6.4007.100 7.9006.950 44.300
12 10 12T 16 11 7 12 

12 

Dylan Drass687
Hocking Valley

7.550 8.300 7.8507.500 6.3506.300 43.850
13 11 9 9 13T 15 13 

13 

Kyler Hartley42
5280 Gym

0.000 8.850 0.0008.400 7.7507.600 32.600
16T 6 3 17 9 8T 14 

14 

Andrew Layman347
Denali

7.000 6.850 7.6006.300 0.0000.000 27.750
14 16 15 11 15T 16T 15 

15 

Jake White237
Capital-VA

5.450 7.200 7.3005.900 0.0000.000 25.850
15 15 17 14 15T 16T 16 

16 

Westin Sitz421
Eagle-TX

0.000 0.000 7.5006.100 7.2000.000 20.800
16T 17 16 12 15T 11T 17 

17 

ProScore v5.0.7 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



Judge's Signatures

2015 BlackJack
Meet Results
Feb 20-22, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 2/20/2015 10:56:41 AM

Men / 9 / 13-14
Session: 1-S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vitaliy Guimaraes60
5280 Gym

9.000 9.450 8.9008.700 9.3008.750 54.100
1 1 2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Andrew Lyubovsky246
Capital-VA

7.700 8.400 8.8008.850 8.9508.450 51.150
9 6 1 2 2 2 2 

2 

David Willett681
High Point

8.700 8.650 8.5007.700 7.6006.800 47.950
2 4 6 4 6T 7 3 

3 

Eric Lung1188
Surgent's Elite

7.900 7.300 8.3007.800 7.0008.200 46.500
6T 9 5 6 3 12 4 

4 

Dimitry Pressimone1187
Surgent's Elite

8.200 8.850 7.9507.150 7.1006.800 46.050
3 3 9 8 6T 10 5 

5 

Kazuki Hayashi245
Capital-VA

7.800 8.950 8.6005.500 7.5507.000 45.400
8 2 12 3 5 8 6 

6 

Victor Perez449
Emerald City

7.500 7.150 7.6507.450 7.6507.650 45.050
10 10 7 11 4 6 7 

7 

Evan Manivong450
Emerald City

7.000 8.450 7.9007.350 7.0505.900 43.650
11 5 8 9 10T 11 8 

8 

Cole Nicolson133
AirTime

6.800 8.150 7.8506.200 7.5005.900 42.400
12 8 11 10 10T 9 9 

9 

Noah Scigliano1255
Triad

7.900 6.900 8.4506.700 7.9004.100 41.950
6T 11 10 5 13 4T 10 

10 

TJ Hellman566
Gym Nevada

8.100 6.750 7.4504.600 7.9005.500 40.300
4 12 13 12 12 4T 11 

11 

Logan Krabbe451
Emerald City

8.000 0.000 8.0508.100 6.8506.700 37.700
5 13 4 7 8 13 12 

12 

Zachary Thomas424
Eagle-TX

0.000 8.300 0.0008.350 8.7006.300 31.650
13 7 3 13 9 3 13 

13 
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Men / 10 / 15-16
Session: 1-S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brennan Pantazis569
Gym Nevada

8.750 8.150 8.6507.950 7.1009.050 49.650
2 2 1 3 1 3 1 

1 

Bennet Huang1394
West Coast

8.900 8.650 8.8006.500 8.4007.700 48.950
1 1 3 1T 3 1 2 

2 

Danny Graham1042
Premier IL

7.600 5.100 8.3006.400 4.6508.100 40.150
3T 7 4 4 2 6 3 

3 

Coleson Stodghill68
5280 Gym

7.400 5.550 7.7004.000 7.9006.300 38.850
5 5 9 6 6 2 4 

4 

Tim ONeill631
Gymworld-OH

6.700 5.350 8.8005.500 5.1006.350 37.800
6T 6 6 1T 5 5 5 

5 

Matthew Martin1413
Hocking Valley

6.700 6.650 7.8005.800 4.2005.950 37.100
6T 4 5 5 7 7 6 

6 

Hunter Belcher70
5280 Gym

7.600 4.750 0.0005.400 6.4506.800 31.000
3T 8 7 8T 4 4 7 

7 

Maxx McCabe1015
Perfect 10

6.700 2.500 6.1505.000 0.0005.750 26.100
6T 9 8 7 8 8T 8 

8 

Trevor North691
Hocking Valley

0.000 7.300 0.0007.300 0.0000.000 14.600
9T 3 2 8T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Shane Wiskus874
Minnetonka

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9* 10* 10* 8* 9* 8* 10*

10*

Domenic Sciulli703
IG Ohio

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
9* 10* 10* 8* 9* 8* 10*

10*
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Men / 10 / 17-18
Session: 1-S

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Michael Burns1411
Hocking Valley

7.950 5.600 7.9009.300 9.0009.150 48.900
3 4 1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Justin Murphy856
Michigan Elite

6.800 8.100 8.1506.500 5.9008.250 43.700
4 2 2 2 2 5 2 

2 

Michael Harris1202
Swiss Turners

8.150 5.250 8.4006.100 8.0007.650 43.550
2 5 3 1 4 2 3 

3 

Elijah-Ty Phelps137
Apollo

8.300 7.650 0.0004.000 6.7007.300 33.950
1 3 5 4T 5 4 4 

4 

Isaac Xiong71
5280 Gym

0.000 8.550 0.0005.200 7.3507.800 28.900
5T 1 4 4T 3 3 5 

5 

Blake Martin704
IG Ohio

0.000 0.000 0.0000.000 0.0000.000 0.000
5T 6 6 4T 6 6 6 

6 
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